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etah,ETAH T&HIT - etah, @IC TRAT 8609.3 sq.mt , $& 598 TRAT 5457.29 (@ i), T T - 2 o

Sie/TR | e e | oo @ aen i B wen EEIE
A BLOCK 3 0 11.43 mt.
B BLOCK 2 |0 ‘ 7.62 mt,

&1 4T BT R F9¢ TULIP PUBLIC SCHOOL 2RT R o V&1 €1 g gRT e ¥ oifyt PR o9 Y e sraey, Tostoxo
Td AR WR W o) % AIE0TH0 & SR W B ®iftd st ) srEeal o fite g e il gri e 28-
12-2024 ! Ho WEll/vET @ F URIAR N PIYUSH JAIN & Ty R mar) wee & et S Q& SERIT TS ¥ SR
Siferfe ol ) e W Wa @ Sif WRam vHoT (TR 9 Wféftpese) waoRowto &) aifRdhT A9t Educational ¥ sl
JeaT AR 29-12-2024 § 29-12-2027 75 3 WS RU TS oy e o s wr & Yo & FrrER wifte al efme
TFRIAT BT SREV FX G Fram=iiar s <@ s e & R T SR orawie U i e % eror fad o ger %
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Note : 1-During the inspection it was found that Block A building is constructed on Ground floor Jfirst
floor and second floor B block building is constructed on Ground floor and first floor school is operated
on it 2-According to CLAUSE 26(5) OF UTTAR PRADESH FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES ACT 2022,it is
the responsibility of the building owner to maintain the fire fighting arrangements in his building and
tested in 3 months,6 months and annually and submit its operational certificate to the fire service cfo
office etah, every 06 month JANUARY and JULY if fire fighting operational certificate not submitted FIRE
NOC shall REJECTED. .
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